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2415,9000,000 0,960 26,7250,300 0,0000,000BENITEZ ORTEGA, JOSE LUIS 62,621                                                                              10,000 53,585 L0,95018,60027,1750,96015,900052664510F 116,206

2718,0000,000 0,280 29,300 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 2,150 0,350 0,300 0,000BENITO RIESCO , ORLANDO 65,047                                                                              2,800 50,380 L0,3502,15032,7500,28018,000011952229A 115,427

1240,0000,000 2,520 18,815 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,000 1,175 5,000 1,000 0,000BLANCO MORALES LIMONES , MARIA JOSE 58,109                                                                              7,675 69,010 L5,4001,17521,7652,65040,000028668644H 127,119

1538,1000,000 0,071 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,400 5,085 1,500 0,300 0,000CAPILLA SOLERA , ROSA 43,000                                                                              6,885 80,056 L4,50014,45035,0000,07138,100024209956H 123,056

258,3000,000 0,480 25,6400,300 0,0004,400CARRASCOSO LOPEZ , FRANCISCO JAVIER 71,638                                                                              10,000 44,420 L8,7500,07535,0000,4808,300012369897Z 116,058

3612,9000,000 0,170 33,325 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,150 2,960 0,000 0,000 0,000CLAMAGIRAND SAIZ , VERONICA 63,213                                                                              2,960 49,355 L0,50012,50035,0000,17012,900005421611M 112,568

1632,1000,000 0,556 17,8600,000 0,0000,600CONEJO RAMOS , ALFONSO 62,517                                                                              10,000 60,516 L0,80022,14035,0000,55632,100025318251N 123,033

380,0000,000 0,346 34,090 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,600 8,725 0,050 0,600 0,000CRESPILLO VILCHEZ , DANIEL 67,349                                                                              9,375 43,811 L18,0508,72535,0000,3460,000025686977W 111,160

3213,2000,000 0,127 29,495 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,000 6,360 0,200 0,000 0,000DIAZ GONZALEZ , M.CARMEN 64,849                                                                              6,560 49,382 L4,9006,36035,0000,15113,200006249336Y 114,231

2010,5000,200 0,385 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000DOBLADEZ SORIANO , SALVADOR MARTIN 74,393                                                                              0,100 45,985 L0,0000,00035,0000,38510,500030802146V 120,378

2219,8000,000 0,481 18,2350,500 0,0000,950DUCTOR RECUERDA , MARIA JESUS 68,519                                                                              10,000 48,516 L1,7008,00033,2350,48119,800025579269A 117,035

297,8000,000 0,800 35,0000,000 0,0000,400ESTEBARANZ RENDON , GLORIA 61,158                                                                              10,000 53,600 L0,00018,95035,0002,8007,800034049210X 114,758

2616,8000,000 0,400 35,0000,000 0,0000,100FERNANDEZ VIDAL , MARIA DOLORES 53,770                                                                              10,000 62,200 L0,05015,92535,0002,40018,450031266376S 115,970

3114,7000,000 0,357 30,6350,650 0,0001,050GARCIA HARO , JUAN MANUEL 58,846                                                                              10,000 55,692 L5,2007,83535,0000,35718,000023803884B 114,538

325,5000,000 1,520 31,3001,000 0,0003,450GARCIA SOLIER , M.ROSARIO 73,779                                                                              10,000 68,320 L18,1500,00035,0001,52025,500028488805Q 142,099

1015,6000,000 0,667 30,0100,000 0,0000,000GONZALEZ DE LA ROSA , LUIS 71,347                                                                              10,000 56,277 L0,00021,41035,0000,66715,600009347305J 127,624

188,7000,000 0,520 30,0000,000 0,0000,750GONZALEZ GOMEZ , DANIEL DAVID 71,928                                                                              10,000 49,220 L0,05012,96035,0002,5208,700028927088B 121,148

427,0000,000 0,115 33,5600,300 0,0002,350IBAÑEZ SALMERON , JUAN CARLOS 67,017                                                                              10,000 70,675 L4,05027,55035,0000,11528,200023244234C 137,692

2140,0000,200 0,231 8,5500,000 0,0000,150LAMAS BOSQUE , FRANCISCO JAVIE 60,708                                                                              10,000 58,781 L10,1508,48014,4150,23140,000000390950L 119,489

289,9000,000 0,379 31,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 2,380 0,000 0,000 0,000LUIS MATILLA , MARIA ANTONIA 71,612                                                                              2,380 43,659 L0,0003,25035,0000,37913,050007957107G 115,271

1418,6000,000 0,541 31,0250,000 0,0000,150MANTRANA RIDRUEJO , LAURA 62,945                                                                              10,000 60,166 L27,6009,88535,0000,58818,600009191494G 123,111

228,9500,000 4,731 35,0000,000 0,0001,800MARTINEZ DE SALAZAR ARBOLEAS , ALMA DOLORES 65,966                                                                              10,000 78,681 L21,00025,30035,0004,73137,500022981818B 144,647

4030,1500,000 0,000 20,450 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000MENDIETA FERNANDEZ , RAFAEL LUIS 55,374                                                                              0,000 50,600 P0,0000,27028,1000,00030,150051617288K 105,974

303,3000,000 0,640 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,200 5,575 1,500 1,200 0,000MORENO LINDE , TERESA 67,366                                                                              8,275 47,215 L1,5005,57535,0000,6403,300074830427L 114,581

1924,6000,000 0,214 35,0003,000 0,0000,950ORTEGA CABRERA, MARIA JOSE 50,698                                                                              10,000 69,814 L43,75017,48535,0000,21437,650025576563B 120,512

821,3000,000 0,714 33,2300,000 0,0000,300ORTIGOSO GARCIA , SUSANA 63,320                                                                              10,000 65,244 L10,30014,19535,0000,71421,300010863529P 128,564

716,5000,000 4,000 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,850 5,025 0,000 1,850 0,000OTERO RODRIGUEZ , JUAN FRANCISCO 67,896                                                                              6,875 62,375 L27,0005,02535,0004,00016,500003456697G 130,271

1737,8000,000 0,370 22,600 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,100 7,320 0,000 0,100 0,000PALOMEQUE CRUZ , MARIA ANGELES 53,140                                                                              7,420 68,190 L9,0007,32035,0000,37037,800025104060C 121,330

940,0000,000 0,360 14,2200,500 0,0000,350PEREZ MOLINA , FCO.  JAVIER 63,443                                                                              10,000 64,580 L14,95029,32035,0000,36040,000028876901X 128,023

393,0000,000 0,237 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 4,250 0,000 0,000 0,000POVES OÑATE , MARIA SILVIA 65,689                                                                              4,250 42,487 L0,0004,25035,0000,2373,800002244776E 108,176

1115,9000,000 0,370 35,0001,000 0,0001,200RAMIREZ RUIZ , ROSA MARIA 65,989                                                                              10,000 61,270 L0,35013,43035,0000,37020,625052929306G 127,259

376,3000,000 0,040 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 4,265 0,000 0,000 0,000RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ , ALFREDO 65,755                                                                              4,265 45,605 L0,0004,26535,0000,0406,300034055562Z 111,360

1312,0000,000 0,520 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 3,625 1,500 0,200 0,000ROMERO GAMERO , RAFAEL 72,762                                                                              5,325 52,845 L19,50012,00035,0000,52012,000052483952E 125,607

230,0000,000 0,600 35,0000,000 0,0000,000SALCEDO ARAGON , ESTELA 71,307                                                                              10,000 45,600 L0,00012,47535,0000,6250,000074680080T 116,907
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3410,5000,000 0,578 27,0280,000 0,0001,350SANCHEZ GUARNIDO , ANTONIO JOSE 65,056                                                                              10,000 48,106 L15,00033,10035,0000,57810,800044277743Y 113,162

638,4000,000 0,188 14,9800,500 0,0002,250SANCHEZ SANCHEZ , FRANCISCA 67,356                                                                              10,000 63,568 L16,90020,02535,0000,18838,400008905494D 130,924

3321,9000,000 0,319 26,260 1,000 0,0001,500 0,0002,150 6,690 0,400 1,650 0,000SANZ LOPEZ , YOLANDA 55,015                                                                              9,740 58,219 L7,7506,79535,0000,31921,900052940432K 113,234

356,3000,000 1,479 25,600 1,500 0,0001,500 0,0001,750 0,600 0,100 0,600 0,000SORIANO PEÑA , MARIA FELIPA 76,503                                                                              2,800 36,179 L0,1000,60035,0001,4796,300078681951D 112,682

133,0000,000 0,607 35,0000,000 0,0001,250VENCESLA MARTINEZ , JOSE FERNANDO 72,234                                                                              10,000 78,607 L9,05027,83035,0000,60733,000038101924D 150,841

540,0000,000 0,385 25,1050,500 0,0000,050VIDAL VERDU , MARIA LUISA 60,096                                                                              10,000 75,490 L25,15018,61535,0000,38540,000031235895D 135,586

40Total Solicitantes: 
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